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FIA FORMULA 3 INTERCONTINENTAL CUP
MACAU GRAND PRIX - PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

BULLETIN 174

NO CL DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME _LAPS GAP___ DIFF_KM/H __ BEST ON

1 20 Eg'si’ég‘giﬁ'r‘nog’;sl\}ucke Motorsport SWE Dallara F312 Mercedes 01:8:46.691 15 80.08 2:11.986 8

2 19 k?‘zﬁ:ﬁéﬂEﬁuckeMotorspon AUT Dallara F312 Mercedes 01:8:51.063 15 4372 4372 7999 2:12.026 11

3 27 #ﬂ?ﬁ:@fﬂ%tm_spon NZL Dallara F314 NBE 01:8:55.690 15 8999  4.627 79.90 2:12.109 9

4 28 \F,‘V%%‘?c“:m""ggmemacing ESP Dallara F313 Mercedes 01:8:56.490 15 9799 0.800 79.89 2:12.083 6

5 3 gﬂ%“#‘ﬁg;—f;ﬂacing by Prema CAN Dallara F314 Mercedes 01:8:57.104 15 10.413 0.614 79.88 2:12.449 6

6 29 Efﬁfj’l‘:“;’efng't-ﬁ)g'l MCO Dallara F313 Mercedes 01:9:10.691 15 24000 13587 79.62 2:13.039 8

7 5 {\/";rfxr'fq':gﬁgﬁ';dng NLD Dallara F314 Volkswagen 01:9:11.146 15 24455 0455 79.61 2:11.748 13

8 10 Eg'r‘tﬂ?MFoﬁ'gfsggﬁ's USA Dallara F312 Mercedes 01:9:17.772 15 31.081 6626 79.48 2:13.569 9

9 7 #g“m‘ZYAMASH'TA JPN Dallara F314 Toyota 01:9:21.025 15 34334 3.253 7942 2:14.053 13

10 6  Justavo MENEZES . USA Dallara F312 Volkswagen 01:9:21.937 15 35246 0912 79.40 2:13.528 14

1 22 mg;';gzrﬁ’(OMMER DEU Dallara F314 Volkswagen 01:9:23.267 15 36576 1.330 79.37 2:13.296 12

12 15 j‘;‘;‘(’)’r‘j}‘,’a‘j{)‘,’;’r‘n"xﬁ'(:ar“n ITA Dallara F314 Volkswagen 01:9:24.010 15 37.319 0743 79.36 212793 13

13 21 Iggmaugg-?foﬁggpon COL Dallara F312 Mercedes 01:9:28.621 15 41.930 4611 79.27 2:13.419 12

14 31 ‘g{g'ngt‘t';'f“ GBR Dallara F314 Volkswagen 01:9:30.677 15 43986 2.056 7923 2:13.121 13

15 16 f;gg@g‘-gg‘-mwith(:ar“n IDN Dallara F312 Volkswagen 01:9:31.663 15 44972 0986 7922 213221 15

16 11 ',‘:‘Ler’t‘ef’:“,\';lggrspms ESP Dallara F312 Mercedes 01:9:34.754 15 48063 3.091 79.16 2:13.257 13

17 30 ?ggﬂfa'-c'ﬁg GBR Dallara F312 Toda 01:9:39.415 15 52724 4661 79.07 2:14.824 15

18 12 “B’fi‘i;’x“?aﬂﬁé‘?gfnﬁ”' JPN Dallara F312 Toyota 01:9:43.725 15 57.034 4310 78.99 2:14.586 14

19 25 %';nﬁ'ev‘é‘gt“%ih;‘gg MAC Dallara F312 Mercedes 01:9:55.025 15 1:08.334 11.300 7877 215585 9

20 g  3amMACLEOD GBR Dallara F312 Toyota 01:10:36.681 15 1:49.990 41.656 78.00 2:15.009 14

21 23 $gg’r‘nsvfl§§tﬂ-;f§3 PRI Dallara F314 Mercedes 01:11:01.132 15 2:14.441 24451 77.55 2:12.949 14

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF. 2 éﬂ‘ﬁ’-‘?ﬁ;‘éﬂf&aci ng by Prema ITA Dallara F312 Mercedes 1:00:54.465 11  4Laps 66.31 2:14534 9

D.NF. 17 é‘;"i@?f\}ﬁﬁ Carlin GBR Dallara F312 Volkswagen 42:25.252 3 12Laps 2596 2:19.453 3
D.N.F. 14 Igg‘oﬁ;-gxy%ﬂsvuth — GBR Dallara F312 Volkswagen 15 Laps
DN.F. 1 gitl\‘/alb'l?lz]egg(?r': Racing by Prema FRA Dallara F312 Mercedes 15 Laps
DNF. 9 ',l"oar'tgg r%?orsports CHN Dallara F313 Mercedes 15 Laps
D.N.F. 18 \égrﬁﬁNAMARU JPN Dallara F312 Volkswagen 15 Laps
D.NF. 26 ?;‘ﬁgg’g(ﬁ%wfh“{’_spon AUS Dallara F312 NBE 15 Laps

FASTEST LAP
5 Max VERSTAPPEN NLD Dallara F314 Volkswagen 2:11.748 13 167.228 km/h ~ 103.911 mph

Weather/Track: Sun 27C / Dry 37C

Circuito Da Guia, Macau
Circuit Length: 6.120 km / 3.803 miles
Start: 15:34 Flag: 16:42

Race Director

Steward:

Timekeeper
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